
Monday June 1 Budget Form 1 (Operating) & 144 (Salaries) to all County Offices(e-mailed)

Thursday June 4 8:30am - Roundtable meeting with Appointed & Elected Officials

Wednesday July 1 All Budget Form 1's and 144’s due in the Auditor’s Office from all Appointed & 

Elected Officials, BCSWMD & VIP Commission 

Monday July 27 Present Budget Form 144's to Commissioners for review

Tuesday August 18 8:30am - Budget Review 

Wednesday August 19 8:30am - Budget Review 

Thursday August 20 8:30am - Budget Review 

Friday August 21 8:30am - Budget Review

Friday August 21 Send Budget Form 3 (Notice to Taxpayers of Budget Estimates and Tax 

Levies) to newspapers for first publication on August 27 and second 

publication on September 3. 

Wednesday August 26 8:30am - Roundtable meeting with Appointed & Elected Officials

Tuesday September 1 School Corporations to submit estimated tax rates and tax levies to County 

Council for non-binding review* and recommendation.

Tuesday September 1 Civil Units to submit proposed budgets, rates and levies to County Council for 

non-binding review* and recommendation.

Tuesday September 8 6:00pm - PUBLIC HEARING- First reading of County Budget and binding** 

and non-binding* recommendations.

Tuesday October 13 6:00pm - Second reading and adoption of County Budget, VIP Commission 

and BCSWMD.  Council signing of Budget Form 4 (Ordinance for 

Appropriations and Tax Rates).

*County Council makes non-binding recommendations for all taxing units 2016 budgets, rates and levies.

Non-binding recommendations for school corporations estimated tax rate & tax levy,

but not proposed budget. (IC 6-1.1-17-3.5)

**Binding review and approval of budget  for BCSWMD & VIP Commission (IC 6-9-18-6).

2016 Budget Calendar 


